Indicative Plant List
Scientific Name

Trees

Agonis flexuosa
Brachychiton acerifolius
Ceratopetalum gummiterum
Corymbia maculata
Elaeocarpus reficulatus
Ficus rubiginosa
Jacaranda mimositolia
NMagnolia grandifiora
Plumeria acufifoiia

Shrubs

Acacia cognata 'Limelight’
Acacia cognata "Limelight'
Gardenia 'Aimee Yoshiba'
Gardenia augusta 'Florida"
Gardenia 'Grandiflora Star'
Gardenia 'Radican’
Gardenia 'Radican’
Gardenia thunbergia
Lavandula spp

Lonicera nitida

Melaleuca thymifolia
Pittosporum tenuifolium 'Pompom’
Prostanthera linearis
Syzygium australe 'Aussie Southern'
Syzygium 'Cascade'
Syzygium 'Tiny Trev'
Telopea speciosissima
Telopea speciossima 'Alba’
Westringia fruticosa
Westringia "Wynyabbie Gem'

Fems and Palms
Archontophoenix alexandrae
Asplenium ausfralasicum
Asplenium nidus

Butia capitata

Cyathea australis
Cyathea cooperii
Cyrfomium falcatum
Dicksonia antarctica
Doodia aspera
Gieichenia microphylia
Licuala grandis

Livistona australis
Livistona chinensis
Macrozamia communis
Neodypsis decaryi
Nephrolepis cordifolia
Rhapis excelsa

Todea barbara

Climbers
Bougainviffea "Scarieft O Hara'
Hardenbergia violaceae 'Happy Wanderer

Groundcovers

Dianella 'Breeze'

Dianella 'Litlle Jess'

Dietes grandiflora

Imperata cylindrical 'Rubra’
Liriope Muscari 'Monroe's White"
Ophiopogon japonicus
Trachelospermum asiaticum
Viola hederacea

Existing Vegetation to be Removed

Common Name

Pepermint Tree
Flame Tree

NSW Christmas Bush
Spotted Gum
Blueberry Ash

Port Jackson Fig
Jacaranda

Bull Bay Magnolia
Frangipani

Limelight

Limelight

Gardenia

Gardenia

Gardenia

Prostate Gardenia
Prostate Gardenia
Starry Gardenia
Lavender

Dwarf Honeysuckle
Feather Honey Myrtle
Pittosporum
MNarrow-leaved Mint Bush
Lilly Pilly

Pink Flowering Lilly Pilly
Lilly Pilly

Waratah

White Waratah

Coast Rosemary
Westringia

Alexandra Palm
Bird's Nest Fem
Birds nest Fermn
Pindo Paim

Rough Tree Fern
Coin Spot Tree Fern
Japanese Holly Femn
Soft Tree Fern

Rasp Fem

Coral Fern

Vanuata Fan Palm
Cabbage-tree Palm
Chinese Fan Palm
Burrawang

Triangle Palm
Sword Fern

Lady Palm

Todea Fern

Scarlet Bougainvillea
Purple Coral Pea

Flax Lilly

Flax lity

Wild Inis

Japanese Blood Grass
Liriope

Mondo Grass

Small Leaf Star Jasmine
Native Violet

Mature Height

8m
25m
6m
25m
10m
40m
15m
10m
4m

700mm
0.5-1
1.5m
1.5m
m
500mm
500mm

1.5m
1.5m
m
m
2m
&m

1.2m
2m
3m
1.5m
2m

1.8m

5m
3m

700mm
500mm
750mm
300mm
450mm
200mm
500mm
100mm

(a8
under the NSW cis are
4608

Amendment ssue:

Consultant Tean: Consultant

No.

Description

Date

Imagescape Design STUDIOS

Abuslio

C2.12 The Fusion Building 22 - 36 Mountain Street, Ultimo NSW 2007 p: 02 9215 1000 e: studio@imagescape.com.au

NORTH POINT

ILLAWARRA INTERNATIONAL HEALTH PRECINCT

Avondale Rd, Huntley
LA VIE DEVELOPMENTS

Site and Landscape Plan

Projec mamber

04

EQ

SK 090 L

05/03/09

Dy

‘Author | 5 Plotsam:

Creckea by

29/05/2009

Checker 3:44:00 PM

EA Submission




