

	Common Name		Matur	e Height		
	Pepermint Tree		8m			
	Flame Tree		25m			
	NSW Christmas Bush Spotted Gum		6m 25m			
	Blueberry Ash		25m			
	Port Jackson Fig		40m			
	Jacaranda		15m			
	Bull Bay Magnolia		10m			
	Frangipani		4m			
	Limelight		700mr	n		
	Limelight	0.5-1		5d		
	Gardenia		1.5m			
	Gardenia		1.5m			
	Gardenia Prostate Gardenia		1m 500mm			
	Prostate Gardenia		500m			
	Starry Gardenia		3m	39 		
	Lavender		1.5m			
	Dwarf Honeysuckle		1.5m			
	Feather Honey Myrtle		1m			
	Pittosporum Narrow-leaved Mint Bush		1m 2m			
	Lilly Pilly		6m			
	Pink Flowering Lilly Pilly		3m			
	Lilly Pilly		1.2m			
	Waratah		2m			
	White Waratah		3m			
	Coast Rosemary Westringia		1.5m 2m			
	vvesulligia		201			
	Alexandra Palm		8m			
	Bird's Nest Fern		1.5m			
	Birds nest Fern Pindo Palm		1m 6m			
	Rough Tree Fern		4m			
	Coin Spot Tree Fern		5m			
	Japanese Holly Fern		700mr	n		
	Soft Tree Fern		2m			
	Rasp Fern	300mm				
	Coral Fern Vanuata Fan Palm		300mr 2m	11		
	Cabbage-tree Palm		20m			
	Chinese Fan Palm		10m			
	Burrawang		1.8m			
	Triangle Palm		4.5m 1m			
	Sword Fern Lady Palm		1.5m			
	Todea Fern		1.8m			
	Scarlet Bougainvillea Purple Coral Pea		5m 3m			
	Fulple Colai Fea		SIII			
	Flax Lilly		700mr	m		
	Flax lily	500mm				
	Wild Iris		750mm 300mm 450mm			
	Japanese Blood Grass Liriope					
	Mondo Grass		200mr			
	Small Leaf Star Jasmine		500mm			
	Native Violet		100mm			
	ALTH PRECINCT	Site and Landscape Plan				
tley		Project number Date	04		SK 090 L	
Ξ	NTS	Drawn by	Author	Scale	Plot stamp: 29/05/2009	lasue:
		Checked by	Checker		3:44:09 PM	6

## EA Submission